Get Reel...Get Fish!

72 Ladoga Ave.
Tampa, FL 33606

ChrisG@GetReel-GetFish.com
TH@GetReel-GetFish.com
www.GetReel-GetFish.com

Purchase Order

Date

P.O. No.

9/18/2017

2123

Vendor

Ship To

HITMASTER GRAPHICS
ATTN: EMBROIDERY

1704 WEST FIG ST

TAMPA, FL 33606-1626

72 Ladoga Ave.
Tampa, FL 33606

Get Reel...Get Fish! LLC.

SKELETON KEY MARINA LOGO

Terms

Due Date

Ship Via

Due on receipt

9/29/2017

CHRIS

Qty

ltem

Description

Rate

Amount

24

[,

J—

EMB

EMB

9000

9000

EMBROIDER "SKELETON KEY MARINA"
NAMEDROP ON REAR OF CAPS. SEE PACKING
LIST FOR THREAD COLORS FOR NAMEDROPS,
KEEPING IN MIND TO ALWAYS MATCH THREAD
COLORS TO FABRIC OR EMBROIDERY ON CAPS
AS CLOSELY AS POSSIBLE.

EMBROIDER "SKELETON KEY MARINA"
NAMEDROP ON RIGHT SIDE OF VISORS. SEE
PACKING LIST FOR THREAD COLORS FOR
NAMEDROPS, KEEPING IN MIND TO ALWAYS
MATCH THREAD COLORS TO FABRIC OR
EMBROIDERY ON VISORS AS CLOSELY AS
POSSIBLE.

PLEASE MATCH EXACT THREAD COLOR TO
COLOR OF FISH OR TRIM ON INDIVIDUAL CAPS.

PLEASE ADVISE WHEN COMPLETE AND CHRIS
WILL PICK UP

3.25

3.25

0.00

0.00

78.00

26.00

0.00

0.00

Total

$104.00




