Get Reel...Get Fish! 72 Ladoga Ave. Tampa, FL 33606

ChrisG@GetReel-GetFish.com TH@GetReel-GetFish.com www.GetReel-GetFish.com

Purchase Order

Date	P.O. No.	
9/18/2017	2123	

Ship Via

\$104.00

Vendor	
HITMASTER GRAPHICS ATTN: EMBROIDERY 1704 WEST FIG ST TAMPA, FL 33606-1626	

Ship To	
Get ReelGet Fish! LLC.	
72 Ladoga Ave.	
Tampa, FL 33606	
SKELETON KEY MARINA LOGO	

Due Date

Terms

Total

			Due on receipt	9/29/2017	CHRIS
Qty	Item	Description		Rate	Amount
24	EMB	EMBROIDER "SKELETON KEY MARINA" NAMEDROP ON REAR OF CAPS. SEE PACKING LIST FOR THREAD COLORS FOR NAMEDROPS, KEEPING IN MIND TO ALWAYS MATCH THREAD COLORS TO FABRIC OR EMBROIDERY ON CAPS AS CLOSELY AS POSSIBLE.		3.25	78.00
8	ЕМВ	EMBROIDER "SKELETON KEY NAMEDROP ON RIGHT SIDE OF PACKING LIST FOR THREAD C NAMEDROPS, KEEPING IN MIN MATCH THREAD COLORS TO F EMBROIDERY ON VISORS AS OF POSSIBLE.	3.25	26.00	
1	9000	PLEASE MATCH EXACT THREA COLOR OF FISH OR TRIM ON I		0.00	0.00
	9000	PLEASE ADVISE WHEN COMPI WILL PICK UP	LETE AND CHRIS	0.00	0.00